

CITY OF ROUND ROCK
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
ENGINEER: CP&Y, INC.

SAM BASS RD AT CREEK BEND BLVD TURN LANE IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABS

BID DATE: 10/15/2013

Bid Item	Spec No	Qty	Units	Description	Engineer's Estimate	
					Unit Price	Amount
1	100-2002	11	STA	PREPARING ROW	\$2,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
2	104-2009	2	SY	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	\$100.00	\$ 200.00
3	104-2022	617	LF	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	\$8.00	\$ 4,936.00
4	104-2036	282	SY	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	\$10.00	\$ 2,820.00
5	105-2002	144	SY	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (2")	\$20.00	\$ 2,880.00
6	105-2018	54	SY	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (7")	\$25.00	\$ 1,350.00
7	110-2001	1141	CY	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	\$12.00	\$ 13,692.00
8	132-2003	114	CY	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	\$25.00	\$ 2,850.00
9	160-2003	3616	SY	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	\$3.00	\$ 10,848.00
10	164-2027	3616	SY	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(PERM)(URBAN)(CLAY)	\$0.50	\$ 1,808.00
11	164-2029	3616	SY	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(TEMP)(WARM)	\$0.50	\$ 1,808.00
12	168-2001	108	MG	VEGETATIVE WATERING	\$30.00	\$ 3,240.00
13	316-2705	1709	GAL	ASPH (TIER 1)	\$5.00	\$ 8,545.00
14	316-2717	36	CY	AGGR (TIER 1)	\$100.00	\$ 3,600.00
15	354-2021	4078	SY	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (0" TO 2")	\$4.00	\$ 16,312.00
16	400-2006	55	SY	CUT & RESTORING PAV	\$200.00	\$ 11,000.00
17	402-2001	60	LF	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$25.00	\$ 1,500.00
18	416-2031	23	LF	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (30 IN)	\$250.00	\$ 5,750.00
19	416-2032	13	LF	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	\$300.00	\$ 3,900.00
20	416-2034	22	LF	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	\$400.00	\$ 8,800.00
21	432-2001	10	CY	RIPRAP (CONC) (4 IN)	\$400.00	\$ 4,000.00
22	464-2003	78	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	\$150.00	\$ 11,700.00
23	464-2005	5	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	\$200.00	\$ 1,000.00
24	465-2028	1	EA	INLET (COMPL) (CURB) (TY II) (15')	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
25	465-2273	2	EA	INLET (COMPL) (CURB) (TY II) (20')	\$10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
26	479-2006	1	EA	ADJUST INLET (CAP)	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
27	496-2002	1	EA	REMOV STR (INLET)	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
28	502-2001	4	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
29	529-2004	636	LF	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	\$20.00	\$ 12,720.00
30	531-2010	8	EA	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	\$1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
31	531-2024	287	SY	CONC SIDEWALK (5")	\$60.00	\$ 17,220.00
32	556-2007	100	LF	PIPE UNDERDRAINS (TY 7) (6")	\$75.00	\$ 7,500.00
33	618-2034	615	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2")	\$15.00	\$ 9,225.00
34	618-2035	275	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2") (BORE)	\$30.00	\$ 8,250.00
35	618-2038	330	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3")	\$20.00	\$ 6,600.00
36	618-2039	550	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3") (BORE)	\$40.00	\$ 22,000.00
37	618-2040	30	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (4")	\$30.00	\$ 900.00
38	620-2009	67	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE	\$2.00	\$ 134.00
39	620-2010	134	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	\$2.50	\$ 335.00
40	620-2011	1991	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) BARE	\$1.00	\$ 1,991.00
41	620-2012	1252	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	\$1.50	\$ 1,878.00
42	624-2014	6	EA	GROUND BOX TY D (162922) W/APRON	\$1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
43	628-2113	1	EA	ELEC SRV TY D 120/240 100 (NS) AL (E) PS (U)	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
44	644-2004	2	EA	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG (1)SA(T)	\$250.00	\$ 500.00
45	644-2056	3	EA	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG	\$150.00	\$ 450.00
46	644-2060	6	EA	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	\$100.00	\$ 600.00
47	662-2004	1285	LF	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOVE (W) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00	\$ 1,285.00
48	662-2012	102	LF	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOVE (W) 8" (SLD)	\$2.00	\$ 204.00

Smith Contracting Co., Inc.	
Unit Price	Amount Bid
\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 3,702.00
\$ 15.00	\$ 4,230.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 2,880.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 1,620.00
\$ 45.00	\$ 51,345.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 5,700.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 21,696.00
\$ 0.50	\$ 1,808.00
\$ 0.50	\$ 1,808.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 2,160.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 10,254.00
\$ 177.00	\$ 6,372.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 8,156.00
\$ 80.00	\$ 4,400.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 60.00
\$ 333.00	\$ 7,659.00
\$ 361.00	\$ 4,693.00
\$ 389.00	\$ 8,558.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 7,800.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 12,720.00
\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
\$ 63.00	\$ 18,081.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 7,380.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 6,875.00
\$ 16.00	\$ 5,280.00
\$ 27.00	\$ 14,850.00
\$ 24.00	\$ 720.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 201.00
\$ 3.50	\$ 469.00
\$ 1.50	\$ 2,986.50
\$ 2.00	\$ 2,504.00
\$ 1,230.00	\$ 7,380.00
\$ 5,223.00	\$ 5,223.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 270.00	\$ 810.00
\$ 80.00	\$ 480.00
\$ 1.25	\$ 1,606.25
\$ 2.00	\$ 204.00

Patin Construction LLC	
Unit Price	Amount Bid
\$ 8,000.00	\$ 88,000.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 3,085.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 3,384.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 720.00
\$ 8.00	\$ 432.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 85,575.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 8,550.00
\$ 2.50	\$ 9,040.00
\$ 0.50	\$ 1,808.00
\$ 0.45	\$ 1,627.20
\$ 20.00	\$ 2,160.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 10,254.00
\$ 155.00	\$ 5,580.00
\$ 1.50	\$ 6,117.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 1,375.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 6,900.00
\$ 325.00	\$ 4,225.00
\$ 350.00	\$ 7,700.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 165.00	\$ 12,870.00
\$ 170.00	\$ 850.00
\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 12,720.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 21,525.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 6,150.00
\$ 22.00	\$ 6,050.00
\$ 14.00	\$ 4,620.00
\$ 24.00	\$ 13,200.00
\$ 21.00	\$ 630.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 134.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 402.00
\$ 1.20	\$ 2,389.20
\$ 1.50	\$ 1,878.00
\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00
\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00
\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 1.10	\$ 1,413.50
\$ 1.80	\$ 183.60

Aaron Concrete	
Unit Price	Amount Bid
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 7,404.00
\$ 28.00	\$ 7,896.00
\$ 8.00	\$ 1,152.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 540.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 68,460.00
\$ 34.00	\$ 3,876.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 10,848.00
\$ 0.70	\$ 2,531.20
\$ 0.60	\$ 2,169.60
\$ 45.00	\$ 4,860.00
\$ 4.20	\$ 7,177.80
\$ 180.00	\$ 6,480.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 24,468.00
\$ 82.00	\$ 4,510.00
\$ 9.00	\$ 540.00
\$ 370.00	\$ 8,510.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00
\$ 430.00	\$ 9,460.00
\$ 520.00	\$ 5,200.00
\$ 180.00	\$ 14,040.00
\$ 430.00	\$ 2,150.00
\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
\$ 19.00	\$ 12,084.00
\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00
\$ 67.00	\$ 19,229.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 7,380.00
\$ 28.00	\$ 7,700.00
\$ 18.00	\$ 5,940.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 16,500.00
\$ 26.00	\$ 780.00
\$ 2.50	\$ 167.50
\$ 3.70	\$ 495.80
\$ 1.50	\$ 2,986.50
\$ 1.90	\$ 2,378.80
\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
\$ 670.00	\$ 1,340.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 110.00	\$ 660.00
\$ 1.20	\$ 1,542.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 204.00

Bid Item	Spec No	Qty	Units	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Smith Contracting Co., Inc.		Patin Construction LLC		Aaron Concrete	
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid
49	662-2032	1936	LF	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOVE (Y) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00	\$ 1,936.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,129.60	\$ 1.20	\$ 2,323.20
50	662-2084	2	EA	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) (ARROW)	\$100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00
51	662-2099	1100	LF	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 3,190.00
52	666-2005	214	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (DOT)(090MIL)	\$1.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 192.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 214.00
53	666-2011	1251	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)	\$1.00	\$ 1,251.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 750.60	\$ 0.60	\$ 750.60	\$ 0.60	\$ 750.60
54	666-2035	919	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$3.00	\$ 2,757.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,148.75	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,010.90	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,102.80
55	666-2041	434	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$6.00	\$ 2,604.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,605.80	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,432.20	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,605.80
56	666-2047	128	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$10.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 857.60	\$ 6.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 857.60
57	666-2053	8	EA	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090MIL)	\$100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00
58	666-2095	8	EA	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090MIL)	\$100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 1,288.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,280.00
59	666-2110	2888	LF	REF PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00	\$ 2,888.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,732.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,732.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,732.80
60	666-2125	51	LF	REF PAV MRK TY I (Y) 12" (SLD)	\$3.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 188.70	\$ 3.30	\$ 168.30	\$ 3.70	\$ 188.70
61	666-2143	214	LF	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (DOT)	\$1.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 160.50	\$ 0.70	\$ 149.80	\$ 0.80	\$ 171.20
62	666-2145	1251	LF	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00	\$ 1,251.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 625.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 625.50	\$ 0.40	\$ 500.40
63	666-2153	919	LF	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	\$2.00	\$ 1,838.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 735.20	\$ 0.70	\$ 643.30	\$ 0.80	\$ 735.20
64	666-2155	434	LF	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 12" (SLD)	\$4.00	\$ 1,736.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 824.60	\$ 1.65	\$ 716.10	\$ 1.80	\$ 781.20
22	464-2003	78	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	\$150.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 12,870.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 14,040.00
23	464-2005	5	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	\$200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 2,150.00
24	465-2028	1	EA	INLET (COMPL) (CURB) (TY II) (15')	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
25	465-2273	2	EA	INLET (COMPL) (CURB) (TY II) (20')	\$10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
26	479-2006	1	EA	ADJUST INLET (CAP)	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
27	496-2002	1	EA	REMOV STR (INLET)	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
28	502-2001	4	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
29	529-2004	636	LF	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	\$20.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 12,084.00
30	531-2010	8	EA	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	\$1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00
31	531-2024	287	SY	CONC SIDEWALK (5")	\$60.00	\$ 17,220.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 18,081.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 21,525.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 19,229.00
32	556-2007	100	LF	PIPE UNDERDRAINS (TY 7) (6")	\$75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
33	618-2034	615	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2")	\$15.00	\$ 9,225.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,380.00
34	618-2035	275	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2") (BORE)	\$30.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,700.00
35	618-2038	330	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3")	\$20.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,940.00
36	618-2039	550	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3") (BORE)	\$40.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 16,500.00
37	618-2040	30	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (4")	\$30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 780.00
38	620-2009	67	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE	\$2.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 201.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 167.50
39	620-2010	134	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	\$2.50	\$ 335.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 469.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 402.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 495.80
40	620-2011	1991	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) BARE	\$1.00	\$ 1,991.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,986.50	\$ 1.20	\$ 2,389.20	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,986.50
41	620-2012	1252	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	\$1.50	\$ 1,878.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,504.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,878.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 2,378.80
42	624-2014	6	EA	GROUND BOX TY D (162922) W/APRON	\$1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
43	628-2113	1	EA	ELEC SRV TY D 120/240 100 (NS) AL (E) PS (U)	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,223.00	\$ 5,223.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
44	644-2004	2	EA	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG (1)SA(T)	\$250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 1,340.00
45	644-2056	3	EA	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG	\$150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
46	644-2060	6	EA	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	\$100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 660.00
47	662-2004	1285	LF	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOVE (W) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,606.25	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,413.50	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,542.00
48	662-2012	102	LF	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOVE (W) 8" (SLD)	\$2.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 183.60	\$ 2.00	\$ 204.00
49	662-2032	1936	LF	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOVE (Y) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00	\$ 1,936.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,129.60	\$ 1.20	\$ 2,323.20
50	662-2084	2	EA	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) (ARROW)	\$100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00
51	662-2099	1100	LF	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 3,190.00
52	666-2005	214	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (DOT)(090MIL)	\$1.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 192.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 214.00
53	666-2011	1251	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)	\$1.00	\$ 1,251.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 750.60	\$ 0.60	\$ 750.60	\$ 0.60	\$ 750.60
54	666-2035	919	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$3.00	\$ 2,757.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,148.75	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,010.90	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,102.80
55	666-2041	434	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$6.00	\$ 2,604.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,605.80	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,432.20	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,605.80
56	666-2047	128	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$10.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 857.60	\$ 6.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 857.60

Bid Item	Spec No	Qty	Units	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Smith Contracting Co., Inc.		Patin Construction LLC		Aaron Concrete	
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid
100	1122-2019	200	SY	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	\$10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00
101	1122-2037	750	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE INSTLL	\$4.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,500.00
102	1122-2038	97	LF	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION)	\$6.00	\$ 582.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 776.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 582.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 970.00
103	1122-2057	750	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE REMOVE	\$2.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 150.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 750.00
104	3267-2011	992	TON	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-B PG64-22	\$100.00	\$ 99,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 89,280.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 81,344.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 89,280.00
105	3267-2047	463	TON	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C SAC-A PG70-22	\$110.00	\$ 50,930.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 46,300.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 43,059.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 46,300.00
106	3267-2050	176	TON	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C PG70-22	\$105.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 16,192.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 14,960.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 17,248.00
107	6266-2001	1	EA	VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00
108	6266-2002	4	EA	VIVDS CAMERA ASSEMBLY	\$2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00
109	6266-2003	1	EA	VIVDS SET-UP SYSTEM	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00
110	6266-2004	1	EA	VIVDS CENTRAL CONTROL	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 6.20
111	6266-2005	975	LF	VIVDS COMMUNICATION CABLE (COAXIAL)	\$4.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,875.00
112	6834-2001	6	DAY	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,020.00
113	8023-2002	1	EA	ILSN LED (96 IN DOUBLE)	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,334.00	\$ 3,334.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
114	8023-2003	1	EA	ILSN LED (120 IN DOUBLE)	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,556.00	\$ 3,556.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
115	8116-2001	62	LF	ETHERNET CABLE CAT 5	\$5.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 347.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 384.40
116	8835-2001	8	EA	ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL UNITS	\$1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 8,896.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 10,400.00
117	R102-2001	1	EA	FURNISH MMU-16E	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,334.00	\$ 1,334.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
118	N/A	1	EA	ENCOM COMMPAK BROADBAND 2.4/5.8 GHZ RADIO	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,223.00	\$ 3,223.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
119	N/A	1	EA	ANTENNA COMPATIBLE WITH SPECIFIED RADIO	\$750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 278.00	\$ 278.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00
120	N/A	3	EA	OPTICOM DETECTOR - GTT MODEL 722	\$3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,334.00	\$ 4,002.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
121	N/A	1	EA	OPTICOM PHASE SELECTOR - GTT MODEL 764	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
122	N/A	1	EA	OPTICOM CARD RACK - GTT MODEL 760	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00
123	N/A	678	LF	OPTICOM CABLE - GTT MODEL 138	\$4.00	\$ 2,712.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,051.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,712.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,390.00
124	500-2001	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	10%	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 81,000.00
125	-	1	LS	Additional cost to amend Section 5.3.1.4 of the General Conditions	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
					Engineer's Estimate		Smith Contracting Co., Inc.		Patin Construction LLC		Aaron Concrete	
					TOTAL \$		TOTAL \$		TOTAL \$		TOTAL \$	
					775,785.40		782,638.05		754,492.00		811,891.10	
							Bid Doc Total \$		Bid Doc Total \$		Bid Doc Total \$	
							782,638.05		754,492.00		811,891.10	
							Difference b/w Bid Doc & Calc		Difference b/w Bid Doc & Calc		Difference b/w Bid Doc & Calc	
							\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	